Inventory Control Form
TomoFix® Osteotomy System
Patient Information:
5.0 mm Titanium Locking Head Screws, self-tapping
	 LENGTH
413.324	 24 mm
413.326	 26 mm
413.328	 28 mm
413.330	 30 mm
413.332	 32 mm
413.334	 34 mm
413.336	 36 mm
413.338	 38 mm
413.340	 40 mm
413.342	 42 mm
413.344	 44 mm
	 LENGTH
413.346	 46 mm
413.348	 48 mm
413.350	 50 mm
413.355	 55 mm
413.360	 60 mm
413.365	 65 mm
413.370	 70 mm
413.375	 75 mm
413.380	 80 mm
413.385	 85 mm
413.390	 90 mm
Titanium TomoFix® Tibia Plates
440.834	M edial High, 4 holes
440.831	M edial High, small, 4 holes
440.843	L ateral High, 3 holes, right
440.853	L ateral High, 3 holes, left
Titanium TomoFix® Femur Plates
440.864	L ateral Distal, 4 holes, right
440.874	L ateral Distal, 4 holes, left
440.885L	M edial Distal, 4 holes, right
440.895L	M edial Distal, 4 holes, left
04.120.550L	M edial Distal, 4 holes, right
04.120.551L	M edial Distal, 4 holes, left
5.0 mm Titanium Spacer
	LEN GTH
413.309	 2 mm
5.0 mm Titanium Locking Head Screws, self-drilling
	 LENGTH
413.426	 26 mm
4.5 mm Titanium Cortex Screws, self-tapping
	 LENGTH
414.824	 24 mm
414.826	 26 mm
414.828	 28 mm
414.830	 30 mm
414.832	 32 mm
414.834	 34 mm
414.836	 36 mm
414.838	 38 mm
	 LENGTH
414.840	 40 mm
414.842	 42 mm
414.844	 44 mm
414.846	 46 mm
414.848	 48 mm
414.850	 50 mm
414.852	 52 mm
Drill Bits and K-Wires
	 LENGTH
292.21	 2.0 mm K-Wire w/trocar point, 285 mm, 10/pkg.
292.76	 �2.5 mm K-Wire, w/15 mm threaded trocar point,
200 mm, 10/pkg.
292.699	 2.0 mm K-Wire, threaded spade point tip, 280 mm
310.430	 4.3 mm Drill Bit, Quick Coupling, 221 mm
310.31	 3.2 mm Drill Bit, Quick Coupling, 145 mm
310.243	 2.5 mm Drill Tip Guide Wire, 200 mm
02.108.200	 3.0 mm Drill Tip Guide Wire w/threads, 230 mm
Date:
Hospital:
Surgeon:
Procedure:
Synthes (USA)
To order: (800) 523–0322
Synthes (Canada) Ltd.
To order: (800) 668–1119
implants
◊Available nonsterile or sterile-packed. Add “S” to catalog number to order sterile product.
© DePuy Synthes Trauma, a division of DOI 2014. All rights reserved.
DSUS/TRM/0414/0025   7/14